OP \$40.00 2050267

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM420621 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TOYO BOSEKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (Trading also as TOYOBO CO., LTD.)		10/01/2012	Corporation: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Entity Type:	,	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
City:	Osaka	
Street Address:	No. 2-8, Dojima Hama 2-chome, Kita-ku	
Name:	TOYOBO CO., LTD.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2050267	CRISPER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2039056747

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 203 557 4224

Email: klewertoff@ferdinandip.com

Correspondent Name: Katrin Lewertoff
Address Line 1: 129 Post Road East

Address Line 4: WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT 06880

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Katrin Lewertoff
Address Line 1: 129 Post Road East
Address Line 2: Ferdinand IP, LLC

Address Line 4: Westport, CONNECTICUT 06880

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Katrin Lewertoff
SIGNATURE:	/KL/
DATE SIGNED:	03/22/2017

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006016 FRAME: 0324

900399367

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006016 FRAME: 0325

RECORDED: 03/22/2017